Blutspenden in 06749 Bitterfeld bis zum 30.06.2025

Fr
Sa
Mo

02.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.06.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Bitterfeld-Wolfen 06766 - Wolfen
DRK-Geschéftsstelle
Thalheimer StralRe 59a

Bitterfeld-Wolfen 06766 - Wolfen
DRK-Geschéftsstelle
Thalheimer Stral3e 59a

Bitterfeld-Wolfen 06749 - Bitterfeld
REWE
Brehnaer Stralle 34



